
Warren High School Warriors

2021 Baseball Schedule

Day Opponent Place JV

Monday 3/15/2021 Belpre (S) Away 4:30 PM With Varsity

Thursday 3/18/2020 Waterford (S) Away 4:30 PM With Varsity

Monday 3/22/2020 Alexander (S) Away 4:30 PM Home

Tuesday 3/23/2020 Southern (S) Away 4:30 PM With Varsity

Saturday 3/27/2020 Meigs gm 1 Home (DH) 11:00 AM No game

Saturday 3/27/2020 Meigs gm2 Home (DH) 1:30 PM No game

Wednesday 3/31/2020 Fort Frye* Home 5:00 PM Away

Friday 4/2/2020 Logan Away 5:00 PM Home

Saturday 4/3/2020 Jackson Away 12:00 AM Home

Saturday 4/3/2020 Minford Away (Jackson) 2:30 PM Home

Monday 4/5/2020 Cambridge*# Away 5:00 PM Home

Friday 4/9/2020 Marietta# Home 5:00 PM Away

Saturday 4/10/2020 Gallia Academy Away (DH) 11:00 AM Home

Saturday 4/10/2020 Gallia Academy Away (DH) 1:30 PM Home

Monday 4/12/2020 Fort Frye* Away 5:00 PM Home

Wednesday 4/14/2020 New Philadelphia*# Away 5:00 PM Home

Friday 4/16/2020 Dover*# Home 5:00 PM Away

Saturday 4/17/2020 Wheeling Park* Home (DH) 12:00 PM Away

Saturday 4/17/2020 Wheeling Park* Home (DH) 2:30 PM Away

Monday 4/19/2020 P.South* Away 5:00 PM Home

Tuesday 4/20/2021 P. South Home 5:00 PM Away

Thursday 4/22/2020 Athens Away 5:00 PM Home

Friday 4/23/2020 Marietta# Away 5:00 PM Home

Saturday 4/24/2020 PROM

Tuesday 4/27/2020 Parkersburg Home 5:00 PM Away

Wednesday 4/28/2020 Logan Home 5:00 PM Away

Friday 4/30/2020 New Philadelphia*# Home 5:00 PM Away

Saturday 5/1/2020 OVAC Semi-finals TBA 12:00 PM (MUST QUALIFY)

Monday 5/3/2020

Tuesday 5/4/2020

Wednesday 5/5/2020

Thurday 5/6/2020 Parkersburg Away 5:00 PM Home

Friday 5/7/2020 Dover*# Away 5:00 PM Home

Saturday 5/8/2020 OVAC Finals TBA 12:00 PM (MUST QUALIFY)

Monday 5/10/2020 Cambridge home 5:00 PM Away

Tuesday 5/11/2020 Waterford Home 5:00 PM Away

Wednesday 5/12/2020

Thursday 5/13/2020 Alexander Home 5:00 PM Away

Friday 5/14/2020

*OVAC contest

# ECOL contest

Sectional May 15-22

District May 24-29

Regional 6/3-6/4

State 6/10-6/12


